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62-64 GOWER STREET

EXISTING SITE LAYOUT PLAN (SCALE 1:250)
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62-64 GOWER STREET

PROPOSED EQUIPMENT CABINETS TO

BE MOUNTED ON MAFI 8051 SUPPORT

SYSTEM ON ROOF

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA MOUNTED

TO FREESTANDING MAFI 4601 CORNER

MOUNT

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA MOUNTED

TO FREESTANDING MAFI 4601 CORNER

MOUNT

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA MOUNTED

TO NEW POLE FIXED TO WALL.

PROPOSED REMOTE FLEXI MODULES TO

BE MOUNTED TO WALL BELOW

ANTENNA

PROPOSED FIBRE/DC CABLING TO RUN

BETWEEN ROOFTOPS FOLLOWING

ROUTES OF EXISTING CABLES. EXACT

ROUTE TO BE CONFIRMED.

PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT PLAN (SCALE 1:250)
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ROOF LEVEL

24.02m AGL

EXISTING MICROCELL

EXISTING NORTH-EAST ELEVATION (SCALE 1:150)
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GL 0.00m

ROOF LEVEL

23.03m AGL

EXISTING SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION (SCALE 1:150)
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GL 0.00m

R A D A

ROOF LEVEL

24.02m AGL

CENTRE OF ANTENNAS

26.47m AGL

PROPOSED 1No. TEF 1.3m

FLATPACK RACK AND 1No. JSC

CABINET TO BE MOUNTED ON

MAFI 8051 SUPPORT SYSTEM ON

ROOF

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA

MOUNTED TO FREESTANDING

MAFI 4601 CORNER MOUNT

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA

MOUNTED TO FREESTANDING

MAFI 4601 CORNER MOUNT

EXISTING MICROCELL

PROPOSED NORTH-EAST ELEVATION (SCALE 1:150)
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GL 0.00m

ROOF LEVEL

23.03m AGL

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA TO

BE MOUNTED TO NEW POLE FIXED

TO WALL

CENTRE OF ANTENNA

27.29m AGL

PROPOSED SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION  (SCALE 1:150)
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EXISTING DISH AND AERIALS

PROPOSED 1No. TEF

ANTENNA MOUNTED TO

FREESTANDING SUPPORT

POLE

PROPOSED 1No. TEF FLATPACK

RACK AND 1No. JSC CABINET TO

BE MOUNTED ON MAFI 8051

SUPPORT SYSTEM ON ROOF.

PROPOSED 300mm WIDE CABLE

TRAY TO RUN BETWEEN

CABINETS AND ANTENNAS ON

PAVING SLABS.

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA

MOUNTED TO NEW POLE FIXED

TO WALL. PROPOSED REMOTE

FLEXI MODULES TO BE

MOUNTED TO WALL BELOW

ANTENNA

C1a

300°

B1a

140°

A1a

30°

PROPOSED 1No. TEF ANTENNA

MOUNTED TO FREESTANDING

MAFI 4601 CORNER MOUNT

PROPOSED FIBRE/DC CABLING

TO RUN BETWEEN ROOFTOPS

FOLLOWING ROUTES OF

EXISTING CABLES. EXACT

ROUTE TO BE CONFIRMED.

NOTE: PROPOSED SUB-METERED

POWER SUPPLY TO BE TAKEN

FROM EXISTING BUILDING

SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION BOARD IN

PLANT ROOM. SINGLE PHASE

50A SUPPLY

ACCESS HATCH TO

ROOF.

PROPOSED ENLARGED LAYOUT  PLAN  (SCALE 1:200)
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FRONT ELEVATIONPLAN

JSC EQUIPMENT CABINET AND FLATPACK RACK ON MAFI 8051 SUPPORT FRAME DETAILS  (SCALE 1:20)
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76mmØ CHS ANTENNA

MOUNTING POLE

500x500x50mm THICK

CONCRETE BLOCKS ON

MODULAR STEEL FRAME
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ELEVATION

PROPOSED ANTENNA PLAN AND ELEVATION  (SCALE 1:25)

PLAN




